
EVENT:

Poll Worker Training

4-6PM, 1109 W Nolana Ave, Ste 306 McAllen, TX

 

What the heck is a convention and why do we have one?Part 2

5:30 PM, 1109 W Nolana Ave, Sute 106 McAllen, TX

 

HCGOP Precinct/SD Convention

9AM, New Life Family Church, 2109 W Nolana Ave, McAllen, TX 

 

Poll Worker Training

4-6pm, 1109 W Nolana Ave, Sute 106 McAllen, TX

 

Hidalgo County Young Republicans - Get Out the Vote Event

7PM, Rockwell - 400 W Nolana Ave, McAllen, TX -Ste H-1

 

Early Voting Begins

DON'T FORGET TO GET OUT AND VOTE!

 

County Executive Committee Meeting

6:30 - 8:30PM, 1109 W Nolana Ave, Ste 106 McAllen, TX

 

Hidalgo County Young Republicans - Run Off Voting Phone Bank

5-7pm, 1109 W Nolana Ave, Suite 306 McAllen, TX

 

Hidalgo County Young Republicans - Run Off Voting Phone Bank

4-6pm, 1109 W Nolana Ave, Suite 306 McAllen, TX

 

Last Day of Early Vote

 

Election Day

 

Vision 2020 TEXAS GOP Convention

George R. Brown Convention Center, Houston, TX

 

2020 Republican National Convention

Charlotte, North Carolina

 

DATE:

Wednesday, June 17

 

 

Thursday, June 18

 

 

Saturday, June 20

 

 

Wednesday, June 24

 

 

Thursday, June 25

 

 

Monday, June 29

 

 

Monday, July 6

 

 

Tuesday, July 7

 

 

Friday, July 10

 

 

Friday, July 10

 

Tuesday, July 14

 

July 14 - 16

 

 

TBD

 

Hidalgo County GOP
Calendar of Events

@HidalgoCountyRepublicanParty @HidalgoCountyGOP @HidalgoCoGOP

956-803-0111
www.HidalgoCountyGOP.us

Monday: 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Wednesday: 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM


